Apache Corporation

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500 20-©2%5- 3’4@@5@5}’5@]%@

Tulsa, OK 74136
West Blinebry Drinkard Unit #126 P-17-2\5-2e MAR 10 2011

Lea County, New Mexico 130 /S & (2.0 /2. S
/ HOBBSOQCD
229 2.29 0.50 0.88 2.00 2.00
492 2.63 0.30 0.53 1.38 3.38
952 4.60 0.20 0.35 1.61 4.99
1343 3.91 0.10 0.18 0.68 5.68
1655 3.12 0.10 0.18 0.55 6.22
1815 1.60 0.20 0.35 0.56 6.78
2292 4.77 0.90 . 1.58 7.51 14.30
2472 1.80 1.40 3.00 5.40 19.70
2629 1.57 0.70 1.23 1.92 21.62
2851 2.22 0.70 1.23 2.72 24.34
3077 3.00 0.40 0.70 2.10 26.44
3330 2.53 0.20 0.35 0.89 27.33
3603 2.73 0.10 0.18 0.48 27.80
4016 413 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.80
4269 2.53 0.20 0.35 0.89 28.69
4676 4.07 0.70 1.23 4.99 33.67
4932 2.56 1.00 1.75 4.48 38.15
5381 4.49 0.50 0.88 3.93 42.08
5690 3.09 0.20 0.35 ' 1.08 43.17
5975 2.85 0.30 0.53 1.50 44.66
6217 242 0.40 0.70 1.69 46.36
6472 2.55 0.50 0.88 2.23 48.59
6765 2.93 0.10 0.18 0.51 49.10

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 5 ‘/% day of % i , 2011

by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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